2019/7/22 T42:37

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.DUR182L CORDLESS GRASS TRIMMER

BHE1/7

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION 2019/7/22 T42:37

Model No.DUR182L CORDLESS GRASS TRIMMER

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html HMm| 3/7



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.DUR182L CORDLESS GRASS TRIMMER

2019/7/22 T52:37

PEE | mean 25 it | i@ [Newod| mm1 | mmo sz
001 187698-1 BEE 1
D10 INC. 15
002 454737-5  |%EHIR 1
003 454738-3 12 1
004 234079-1 [BRAEEE 4 2
005 651533-4  |Bikd SLE6A2-33 1
006 686015-7 ZRER 1
007 650704-0 BE8 D2SW-P01L1-3M 1
008 454736-7 |FARAIR 1
009 233612-6  |{HEEEE10 1
010 451985-7 |ETEZH 1
011 687261-5 |BiR 1
012 265995-6 | FiB4% 4X18 1
013 346248-3 EE K 24 2
014 922228-9 W7 A R4 M5X18 2
015 187698-1 BEE 1
D10 INC. 1
016 265995-6 | TFi844 4X18 6
022 699064-5 |EIR4FEETT 1
023 187665-6  |[JMNE4H 1
C10 |263005-3 |#§Fz8H 6 2
D10 INC. 30
024 346248-3 |BEIERK 24 1
025 265995-6 | FiB4% 4X18 1
026 687261-5  |[EEtR 1
027 265995-6  |INIFUR44 4X18 1
028 620196-7  |1#ZHIZR A 1
029 142134-4 | FiEHIZ34EMG 1
030 187665-6  |[JMNE4R 1
C10 |263005-3 |1%FZ8H 6 2
D10 INC. 23
031 265995-6 | FiB4% 4X18 6
032 814X28-4 |DUR182L $8h# 1
033 644808-8 |E|ithimF 1
034 451601-1 hEER 1
035 168478-4  |REHIE 1
036 922228-9 N7 A% M5X18 1
056 187585-4 |BiEINES4E 1
D10 INC. 69
057 629985-7 EF 1
058 619324-9 Ey 1
https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html HMH 5/7



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2019/7/22 T52:37

059 213961-7 OB 12 1
059-1 [213373-4 OEl22
060 318978-6 BhEFE

061 213325-5

O 23z 19

062 210022-4

EIkEhE 626DDW

062-1 210143-2

BALL BEARING 626727

A01-1 A-56926

FEAERVE|ESE R 230mm

A02 125516-5

]
]
]
]
]
063 2277732  |1EfEtEER 31 1
064 326275-6  |#JEH 1
065 210059-1 R EREHA 6000DDW 1
066 324917-6  |1EINER 1
066-1 |326906-7 |RECEIVE WASHER 1
067 168797-8  |[IMNEREL 1
068 264018-7 |42 M8 1
069 187585-4 |BiEINES4E 1
D10 INC. 56
070 265995-6  |IFUR44 4X18 8
071 424567-8 (1EBE™ 24 1
072 922228-9 A7 124 M5X18 2
073 345923-8  |{RsEaH 1
074 454299-3  |{RFESS 1
075 142252-8  |ERRMAMH 1
C10 |801H77-4 |Z&H1EH 1
C20 [819312-8 |MAKITA iZ:51Z% 1
077 699059-8 |EIRARETT 1
079 346622-5  |{R:EMR 1
080 326348-5 |ZHRFEE 1
081 413143-3 |BA 2
082 454641-8  |{RFEZIE E K 1
083 942151-2  |BM4E[E 6 2
084 266579-3  |1242 M6X30 2
085 266427-6 | FiB44 4X12 1
086 346725-5 /) 1
087 454640-0  |{R:Ez3 1
088 195626-2 |FIRIEE 1
D10 INC. 89-93
089 922243-3 |24 M5X25 2
090 452843-0 |REEB 1
091 346468-9 | H 33 1
092 452841-4  |IBFIEIE 1
093 346467-1 KA 24 1
093-1 |347094-7 |CLAMP 24 1
A01 123235-7  |F7I4ER 1
]
]

Ekaiis!

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html

HH 6/7



MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

2019/7/22 T52:37

A03 195246-2 (#BHE 1
AO4 783202-0 |\BEIRF 4 1
A04-1 |783018-3 |BOX DRIVER X 1
A05 783217-7  |NAWRES 1
A05-1 |783202-0 |/"AEWRTF 4 X 1
A06 831304-7  |Bf4L 1
A07B  |450128-8 |SEithiRES 1
A07C |450128-8 |TEithiR:EZE 2
A08B |***DC18RC |7z&E23C/195582-6 1
A08C [***DC18RC |7E&E23C/195582-6 1
A08-1B [***DC18RC |7 &E23C/195582-6 1
A08-1C |**DC18RC |7 &E2:C/195582-6 1
A09B  [194204-5 |ZEith BL1830 1
A09C  |194204-5 Eith BL1830 2
A09-1B |196789-7 $2EEth BL1830 o) 1
A09-1C |196789-7  |$2EE;th BL1830 o 2
A09-2B [196789-7  |$2EE;th BL1830 o 1
A09-2C [196789-7  |$2EE;th BL1830 o] 2
A09-3B [196974-2  |$EEE;th BL1830 < 1
A09-3C [196974-2  |$2&;th BL1830 < 2
A09-4B |197604-8 |#REth A BL1830B < 1
A09-4C [197604-8  |#2Eth FEnE BL1830B < 2
A10 450573-7 TE= 2
A10-1 |456924-2 |TOOL COVER o 1
A11A  [196589-5 |/ERE4E4H 1
A11C  [196589-5 |/ERE4B4H 1
A12A  |A-56873 RiE=H 1
A12C |A-56873 ReEE4E 1
A12-1A |A-56873 RESAE 0 1
A12-1C |A-56873 REZH 0 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/genpo_swf/print.html

Print Date 2019/7/22

BmE 7/7





